


























































































































































































































NORTHERN AND CRNTRAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED 

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET 
(in thousands of Canadian dollars) 

ASSETS 

C u m  ASSETS 
Cash .............................................................. 

................................. Short-term intetlvt bearing deposits. 
Accounts receivable.. ............................................... 

....................................... Unbilled gas, a t  selling price.. 
Inventories a t  the lower of cost and replacement cost.. ................. 

................................ Prepayments, advances and deposits.. 

............................................... INVESTMENTS (Note 4). 

PROPERTY, PLANT AND EQUIPMENT (Note 5). ........................... 
............................. Accumulated depredation and depletion.. 

D E ~ R R E D  CHARGES, at  amortized cost (Note 6). ........................ 

INTANGIBLB ASSETS ARISING FROM ACQUISITIONS, 
......................................... a t  amortized cost (Note 1). 

Signed on behalf of the Board 

E. C. BOVBY, Director 

E. G. BATTLE, Director 

December 31, 
1973 

September 24, 
1934 

(unaudited) 

The aoxmpanying nobs am an integral part d these handal statements. 
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NORTHERN AND CENTRAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RETAINED EARNINGS 
(in thwrands of Canadian dollan) 

Year Ended December 31, 
1971 1972 I973 - -  

B U N ~ ~  AT BEGINNING OW PEIUOD 
As previously reported. ............................. $ 25,484 $30,780 $36,622 
Adjustments resulting from retroactive adoption of tax 

allocation accounting. ............................ (10,933) (13,254) (15,864) 
Adjustment in production costs in coal operations. ..... - - (299) 

Other.. ........................................... (393) (393) (125) -- 
As restated (Note 2).. .............................. 14,158 17,133 20,334 

Add 
Net iacome... ..................................... 13,537 14,866 16,557 -- 

Less 
Dividends on Preference Shares 

First Preference 
.......................... -Firat Series-$2.60. 365 348 334 
........................ -Second Seriea-$2.70. 101 96 94 

Second Preference 
............................. -Series A-$1.06. 195 11 9 
............................. -Series B-$1.50. 1,968 1,968 1,948 

Junior Preference-$1.50. ......................... - 1,181 2,250 
Dividends on Common Shares (S.60 per share annually). . 7,914 8,046 8,048 
Share acquisition costs.. ............................ 19 15 7 
Other.. ........................................... - - 35 -- 

10,562 11,665 12,725 -- 
BALANCE AT END OF PERIOD.. ......................... $ 17,133 $20,334 $24,166 -- -- 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTED SURPLUS 
(in thwrands of Canadian dollars) 

Yesr Ended December 31. 
l97l 1973 19n - 

. . - -  
Adjustment of investment in subsidiaries resulting from 

issue of additional common shares. ................... 1,389 71 137 
Share capital issue expenses.. .......................... 63 1,265 436 - - - 

1.452 1.336 573 

Nine Months 
Ended 

September 24, 
1974 

(umudited) 

Nine Mouths 
Ended 

The accompanying notes am an intrrgrd part of t h e  financial statements. 




































































































































































